
Route descriptions

567

R
o

u
te

5
6

7
R

o
u

te
 m

a
p

Holmview to 
Beenleigh

Effective from 25 January 2021

567 Holmview to Beenleigh 
servicing Waterford, Holmview 
and Beenleigh. Operates 
Monday to Saturday only.

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this 
timetable may change.

Download the MyTransLink app for the most 
relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information 
in the palm of  your hand.

© The State of  Queensland (Department of  Transport and Main Rds) 2022 
Rte 567 Updated March 2022

TLLCBSTT015

Z
o

n
e

 3

To B
risbane C

ity

To B
eenleigh &

V
arsity Lakes

B
eenleigh
station

B
eenleigh
station

  R
id

g
eval e Blvd

A

B

C

H
olm

view
S

hops
H

olm
view

S
hops

A
ldi

A
ldi

C
anterbury
C

ollege
C

anterbury
C

ollege

C
oles

C
oles

D

E

F

G

Log
an R

iver R
d

C
astile C

res
Fletcher R

d

G
lasson D

rive

E
asterley S

t

High Rd

Jarvis Rd
W

oodlands Blvd

G
rand

 Tce

D
airy C

reek R
d

Gardiner Rd

W
illow Rise Dve

B
urnett D

r

Tallag
and

ra R
d

P
ep

p
er Tree D

r

Teys Rd

Stoneleigh Way

W
uraga Rd

Holm
view Rd

Holmview Rd

Harburg Dr

Boundary Rd

G
eorg

e S
t

Log
an S

t

M
ilne S

t

Zander St
M

ain St
Alam

ein St

Jam
es St

Kent St
Tansey St

Zander St

S
ab

re S
t

Logan River Rd

H

Castile Cres

Teys Rd

W
urag

a R
d

City Rd Pacific M
wy

H
o

lm
view

E
d

e
n

s L
a
n

d
in

g

B
e
e
n

le
ig

h

K
e

y
route 567
tim

ing points
train line & station
school
shops

A

N

D
iagram

m
atic m

ap - not to scale

R
o

u
te

 5
6

7
Servicing
Beenleigh station
Beenleigh shops
H

olm
view

 shops

Timetable information

Travel tips

How to read this timetable

1. Use the route map to find the two 
timing points your stop is located 
between.

2. Find these points on the timetable. 
Your bus is scheduled to arrive 
between the times shown for these 
points. For example, if your bus stop 
is between timing points A  and B  on 
the map, then the bus is scheduled to 
arrive between the times listed for  
A  and B .

Please note the times shown are 
approximate. We advise customers to 
be at their bus stop at least five minutes 
before the scheduled departure time.

1. Pre-plan your trip at My TransLink  
app, translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

2. Top up your go card or have the 
correct fare ready before boarding. If 
you have a concession card, have it 
ready to show the driver.

3. Read the number on the approaching 
bus to check if it is the one you want. 

4. Raise your hand so the driver knows 
to stop.

5. On the bus find your seat quickly. If 
you need to stand, hold onto a handle. 

6. Ring the bell to let the driver know to 
stop at the next stop for you to get off.  
Stay seated until the bus stops and 
touch off with your go card as you  
get off.

7. Wait for the bus to move away and 
check the road is clear before crossing 
the road.

Your Southern Region bus operator

APP



Routes

567
Holmview to Beenleigh
servicing Waterford, Holmview and Beenleigh

Monday to Friday
map 
ref Route number 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
For real-time connecting train services, please download the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

A Beenleigh station -  7:25  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25
B Beenleigh, Logan River Rd -  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:29 6:29
C Holmview Shops  6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:32 6:32
D Glasson Dr near High Rd  6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:36 6:36
E Jarvis Rd near Grand Tce  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:39 6:39
F Grand Tce near Willow Rise Dr  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:41 6:41
G Ridgevale Bvd near Amari St  6:47  7:47  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:44 6:44
H Pepper Tree Dr near Stoneleigh Wy  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:48 6:48
C Holmview Shops  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:53 6:53
B Beenleigh, Logan River Rd  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:58 -
A Beenleigh station  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:02 -

For real-time connecting train services, please download the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Saturday
map 
ref Route number 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567 567

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
For real-time connecting train services, please download 

the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
A Beenleigh station -  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25
B Beenleigh, Logan River Rd -  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29
C Holmview Shops  7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:31 5:34
D Glasson Dr near High Rd  7:36  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:35 5:37
E Jarvis Rd near Grand Tce  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:39 5:42
F Grand Tce near Willow Rise Dr  7:42  8:42  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:45
G Ridgevale Bvd near Amari St  7:47  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:45 5:49
H Pepper Tree Dr near Stoneleigh Wy  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:50 5:53
C Holmview Shops  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:53 5:56
B Beenleigh, Logan River Rd  7:58  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:59 -
A Beenleigh station  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:02 -

For real-time connecting train services, please download 
the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.
Public Holidays – please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.


